LINE
LED STRIP SILICONE
IP Rating:
Optics:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Control:
Binning:
Voltage:
Power(W):
LEDs/m:
Min. Cut Length:
Ambient temp:
Class:
IP65
120°
92Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/2700K-6500K/1800K-4000K
113
On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
2 Step MacAdams
DC 24V
3.6W/m , 6W/m , 7.2W/m , 9.6W/m , 12W/m, 15W/m
120
50mm
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
 III
Fixed Optic
10±0.2
5000/R
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
3.6W                  91Lm/W                  120°                  GS2835-120-3.6W-24-WP
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
  6W                  91Lm/W                  120°                  GS2835-120-6W-24-WP
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
7.2W                 81Lm/W                  120°                 GS2835-120-7.2W-24-WP
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
9.6W                 81Lm/W                  120°                  GS2835-120-9.6W-24-WP
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                 81Lm/W                  120°                  GS2835-120-12W-24-WP
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
15W                 81Lm/W                  120°                  GS2835-120-15W-24-WP